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Washington Cabinets aims to provide their customers with beautiful and functional spaces
with quality cabinets at an affordable price.  

Whether you're renovating your kitchen, upgrading your bathroom, or designing a new
office, our cabinets offer the perfect blend of style and functionality. Each piece is crafted
with meticulous attention to detail, ensuring durability and elegance that stand the test of
time. Our wide range of styles, finishes, and configurations means you can find the ideal
match for your vision, no matter your taste or budget.

At Washington Cabinets, we understand that your spaces are a reflection of your
personality and lifestyle. That's why we are committed to providing not just products, but
solutions that enhance your daily living. Our team of experts is always ready to assist you in
making informed decisions, offering personalized advice to ensure your project is a
resounding success.

Join the many satisfied customers who have transformed their spaces with our exceptional
cabinets. Discover the Washington Cabinets difference today and let us help you create the
space you've always dreamed of.

BUY
BUILD
BELIEVE
LOCAL

Welcome.

WASHINGTON
CABINETS



Framed Cabinets

Shaker

Newport Princeton

Our framed cabinets come in various colors and styles to suit any home design. Crafted
with durability and functionality in mind, they offer classic, modern, or bold aesthetics.
Choose from rich wood tones, clean whites, or vibrant hues, and complement with
hardware for a perfect finish. Enhance your kitchen or bathroom with visually
appealing and organized cabinets.

GRAY  BLUEVINTAGE 
CHARCOAL

 WHITE

ESPRESSO

STONE
WASH

WHITE CREAMY 
WHITE  

OFFWHITE

NATURAL
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Shaker

Our 
Shaker Cabinets

feature:
 

5-piece Recessed
Panel Doors and
Drawer Fronts
• Solid 8PPE Door Style
with 3/8” MDF Center
Panel
• Natural Finish Solid
Wood Dovetail Drawer
Box with Under Mount
Slides
• 1/2” Plywood Box
Construction
• 3/4” Adjustable
Plywood Shelves
• Finished Exterior with
Natural Clear Coated
Interior
• Matching Interior for
Wall Cabinets with
Glass Doors
• Soft Close Drawers
and Doors



Shaker

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE

B09 W9"     H34.5"     D24" $166.92

B12 W12"    H34.5"    D24" $199.02

B15 W15"    H34.5"    D24" $231.12

B18 W18"    H34.5"    D24" $251.66

B21 W21"     H34.5"    D24" $282.48

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE

B24 W24"     H34.5"     D24" $314.58

B27 W27"     H34.5"    D24" $369.79

B30 W30"    H34.5"    D24" $421.15

B33 W33"    H34.5"    D24" $442.98

B36 W36"     H34.5"    D24" $494.34

B39 W39"    H34.5"   D24" $526.44

B42 W42"     H34.5"     D24" $567.53

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE

BBC36 W36"     H34.5"     D24" $446.83

BBC39 W39"     H34.5"    D24" $464.81

BBC42 W42"    H34.5"    D24" $478.93

Base Cabinets

BASE CABINET

BASE CABINET

BASE BLIND CABINET

Note: 
BBC39 door 12” wide
BBC42 door 15” wide
BBC45 door 18” wide

  *Blind left shown in the picture



Shaker
Base Cabinets

3-DRAWER BASE CABINET

SINK BASE CABINET

BASE WASTE BASKET CABINET

Note: 
Wastebasket sold separately

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE

DB12-3 W12"     H34.5"     D24" $314.58

DB15-3 W15"    H34.5"    D24" $350.53

DB18-3 W18"    H34.5"    D24" $377.50

DB21-3 W21"    H34.5"    D24" $413.45

DB24-3 W24"     H34.5"    D24" $436.56

DB27-3 W27"     H34.5"     D24" $459.67

DB30-3 W30"    H34.5"     D24" $490.49

DB33-3 W33"    H34.5"     D24" $507.18

DB36-3 W36"    H34.5"     D24" $526.44

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE

SB24 W24"     H34.5"     D24" $337.69

SB27 W27"     H34.5"    D24" $365.94

SB30 W30"    H34.5"    D24" $390.34

SB33 W33"    H34.5"    D24" $416.02

SB36 W36"     H34.5"    D24" $463.52

SB39 W39"    H34.5"   D24" $495.62

SB42 W42"     H34.5"     D24" $562.39

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE

BWBK18-2 W18"     H34.5"     D24" $380.06



Shaker
Base Cabinets

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE

BSDC06 W6"     H34.5"     D24" $277.34

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE

BLS33 W33"     H34.5"     D24" $490.49

BLS36 W36"     H34.5"     D24" $540.56

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE

BSR09U W9"     H34.5"     D24" $359.52

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE

BDC36 W36"     H34.5"     D24" $600.91

BASE SPICE 5-DRAWER CABINET

BASE DIAGONAL CABINET

BASE LAZY SUSAN CABINET

Note: 
Lazy Susan spinner sold separately  

Note:
This cabinet does not come with any drawer slide.

BASE SPICE RACK CABINET



Shaker
Base Cabinets

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE

BEA12/L W12"     H34.5"     D24" $246.53

BEA12/R W12"     H34.5"     D24" $246.53

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE

BOES12/L W9"     H34.5"     D24" $246.53

BOES12/R W9"     H34.5"     D24" $246.53

BASE END ANGLE CABINET

Note:
BEA12/R shown in the picture  

BASE OPEN END SHELF CABINET

Note:
BOES/L shown in the picture



Shaker
Vanity Cabinets

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE

VBD12-3 W12"     H33"     D21" $310.73

VBD15-3 W15"     H33"     D21" $349.25

VBD18-3 W18"     H33"     D21" $377.50

VBD21-3 W21"     H33"     D21" $416.02

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE

VSB24 W24"     H33"     D21" $233.69

VSB27 W27"     H33"     D21" $261.94

VSB30 W30"     H33"     D21" $295.32

VSB36 W36"     H33"     D21" $310.73

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE

VSD30L W30"     H33"     D21" $490.49

VSD30R W30"     H33"     D21" $490.49

VANITY BASE 3-DRAWER CABINET

VANITY SINK BASE CABINET

VANITY SINK DRAWER CABINET

Note:
VSD30L shown in the picture  



Shaker
Tall Cabinets

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE

DOC3384 W33"     H84"     D27" $901.37

DOC3390 W33"     H90"     D27" $921.91

DOC3396 W33"     H96"     D27" $943.74

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE

PC1884 W18"     H84"     D27" $875.69

PC1890 W18"     H90"     D27" $914.21

PC1896 W18"     H96"     D27" $936.89

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE

PC2484 W24"     H84"     D27" $901.37

PC2490 W24"     H90"     D27" $947.59

PC2496 W24"     H96"     D27" $960.43

PC3084 W30"     H84"     D27" $1,033.62

PC3090 W30"     H90"     D27" $1,046.46

PC3096 W30"     H96"     D27" $1,082.41

DOUBLE OVEN CABINET

TALL PANTRY CABINET

TALL PANTRY CABINET

Note:
FrameD DOC opening 29 13/16" x 49 1/2" 

Note:
Fixed divider shelf 
Bottom section comes with 4 adjustable shevles 
84" and 90" tall cabinets come with 1 adjustable shelves on top section
96" tall cabinet comes with 2 adjustable shelves on top section 

Note:
Fixed divider shelf 
Bottom section comes with 4 adjustable shevles 
84" and 90" tall cabinets come with 1 adjustable shelves on top section
96" tall cabinet comes with 2 adjustable shelves on top section 



Shaker
Wall Cabinets

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE

W0930 W9"     H30"     D12" $124.55

W0936 W9"     H36"     D12" $143.81

W0942 W9"     H42"     D12" $154.08

W1230 W12"    H30"    D12" $151.51

W1236 W12"    H36"    D12" $175.91

W1242 W12"    H42"    D12" $187.46

W1530 W15"    H30"    D12" $182.33

W1536 W15"    H36"    D12" $213.14

W1542 W15"    H42"    D12" $228.55

W1830 W18"    H30"    D12" $202.87

W1836 W18"    H36"    D12" $228.55

W1842 W18"    H42"    D12" $256.80

W2130 W21"    H30"    D12" $228.55

W2136 W21"    H36"    D12" $273.49

W2142 W21"    H42"    D12" $285.05

WALL CABINET WITH 1 DOOR 

Note:
30" and 36" tall wall cabinets come with 2 adjustable shelves 
42" tall wall cabinet comes with 3 adjustable shelves  



Shaker
Wall Cabinets

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE

W2430 W24"    H30"     D12" $288.90

W2436 W24"    H36"     D12" $309.44

W2442 W24"    H42"     D12" $315.86

W2730 W27"    H30"    D12" $292.75

W2736 W27"    H36"    D12" $318.43

W2742 W27"    H42"    D12" $337.69

W3030 W30"   H30"    D12" $321.00

W3036 W30"   H36"    D12" $380.06

W3042 W30"   H42"    D12" $403.18

W3330 W33"    H30"    D12" $367.22

W3336 W33"    H36"    D12" $400.61

W3342 W33"    H42"    D12" $426.29

W3630 W36"    H30"    D12" $372.36

W3636 W36"    H36"    D12" $405.74

W3642 W36"    H42"    D12" $431.42

WALL CABINET WITH 2 DOORS 

Note:
30" and 36" tall wall cabinets come with 2 adjustable shelves 
42" tall wall cabinet comes with 3 adjustable shelves  



Shaker
Wall Cabinets

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE

W2412 W24"    H12"     D12" $128.40

W2415 W24"    H15"     D12" $151.51

W2418 W24"    H18"     D12" $174.62

W3012 W30"    H12"    D12" $151.51

W3015 W30"    H15"    D12" $174.62

W3018 W30"    H18"    D12" $202.87

W3021 W30"   H21"    D12" $237.54

W3024 W30"   H24"    D12" $259.37

W3027 W30"   H27"    D12" $292.75

W3312 W33"    H12"    D12" $187.46

W3315 W33"    H15"    D12" $200.30

W3318 W33"    H18"    D12" $225.98

W3321 W33"    H21"    D12" $243.96

W3324 W33"    H24"    D12" $277.34

W3612 W36"    H12"    D12" $206.72

W3615 W36"    H15"    D12" $220.85

W3618 W36"   H18"    D12" $241.39

W3621 W36"   H21"    D12" $246.53

W3624 W36"   H24"    D12" $292.75

WALL CABINET WITH 2 DOORS 

Note:
12", 15", and 18" tall wall cabinets do not come with shelf 
21", 24", and 27" tall wall cabients come with 1 adjustable shelf



Shaker
Wall Cabinets

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE

W3612-24 W36"     H12"     D24" $242.68

W3615-24 W36"     H15"     D24" $264.50

W3618-24 W36"     H18"     D24" $285.05

W3621-24 W36"     H21"     D24" $306.88

W3624-24 W36"     H24"     D24" $328.70

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE

WOES1230L W12"     H30"     D12" $154.08

WOES1230R W12"     H30"     D12" $154.08

WOES1236L W12"     H36"     D12" $160.50

WOES1236R W12"     H36"     D12" $160.50

WOES1242L W12"     H42"     D12" $170.77

WOES1242R W12"     H42"     D12" $170.77

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE

WEA1230 W12"     H30"     D12" $161.78

WEA1236 W12"     H36"     D12" $182.33

WEA1242 W12"     H42"     D12" $202.87

WALL CABINET WITH 2 DOORS

WALL OPEN END SHELVES CABINET

WALL END ANGLE CABINET

Note:
30" and 36" tall wall cabinets come with 2 shelves 
42" tall wall cabinets come with 3 shelves  

Note:
12", 15" and 18" tall wall cabinets do not come with shelf
21" and 24" tall wall cabinets come with 1 adjustable shelf 

Note:
30" and 36" tall wall cabinets come with 2 adjustable shelves 
42" tall wall cabinets come with 3 adjustable shelves  



Shaker
Wall Cabinets

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE

WDC2412 W24"     H12"     D12" $198.00

WDC2415 W24"     H15"     D12" $224.70

WDC2418 W24"     H18"     D12" $298.00

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE

WDC2430 W24"     H30"     D12" $350.00

WDC2436 W24"     H36"     D12" $428.00

WDC2436-15 W24"     H36"     D15" $396.76

WDC2442 W24"     H42"     D12" $433.00

WDC2442-15 W24"     H42"     D15" $400.61

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE

WSD1206 W12"     H6"     D12" $104.00

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE

WSD1806 W18"     H6"     D12" $155.36

WALL DIAGONAL CORNER CABINET, NO SHELF 

WALL DIAGONAL CORNER CABINET

WALL END ANGLE CABINET

Note:
30" and 36" tall wall cabinets come with 2 shelves 
42" tall wall cabinets come with 3 shelves  

Note:
This cabinet does not come with any drawer slide

WALL END ANGLE CABINET

Note:
This cabinet does not come with any drawer slide



Shaker
Wall Cabinets

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE

WCD3015 W30"     H15"     D12" $161.78

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE

WRC3015 W30"     H15"     D12" $190.03

WRC3018 W30"     H18"     D12" $195.17

WRC3615 W36"     H15"     D15" $231.12

WRC3618 W36"     H18"     D12" $238.82

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE

WRX1818 W18"     H18"     D12" $174.62

WRX2424 W24"     H24"     D12" $223.42

WALL DISH HOLDER CABINET

WALL WINE RACK

WALL WINE RACK



Shaker
Wall Cabinets

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE

WMD1230 W12"     H30"     D12" $200.30

WMD1236 W12"     H36"     D12" $218.28

WMD1242 W12"     H42"     D12" $238.82

WMD1530 W15"     H30"     D12" $231.12

WMD1536 W15"     H36"     D12" $269.64

WMD1542 W15"     H42"     D12" $285.05

WMD1830 W18"     H30"     D12" $267.07

WMD1836 W18"     H36"     D12" $295.32

WMD1842 W18"     H42"     D12" $328.70

WMD2130 W21"     H30"     D12" $356.95

WMD2136 W21"     H36"     D12" $404.46

WMD2142 W21"     H42"     D12" $418.58

WALL MULLION DOOR CABINET WITH 1 DOOR

Note:
Glass is not included
30" and 36" tall wall cabinets come with 2 adjustable shelves 
42" tall wall cabinets come with 3 adjustable shelves



Shaker
Wall Cabinets

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE

WMD2430 W24"     H30"     D12" $359.52

WMD2436 W24"     H36"     D12" $398.04

WMD2442 W24"     H42"     D12" $436.56

WMD2730 W27"     H30"     D12" $423.72

WMD2736 W27"     H36"     D12" $449.40

WMD2742 W27"     H42"     D12" $469.94

WMD3030 W30"     H30"     D12" $410.88

WMD3036 W30"     H36"     D12" $449.40

WMD3042 W30"     H42"     D12" $487.92

WMD3330 W33"     H30"     D12" $447.65

WMD3336 W33"     H36"     D12" $516.17

WMD3342 W33"     H42"     D12" $531.58

WMD3630 W36"     H30"     D12" $487.92

WMD3636 W36"     H36"     D12" $534.14

WMD3642 W36"     H42"     D12" $536.71

WALL MULLION DOOR CABINET WITH 2 DOORS

Note:
Glass is not included
30" and 36" tall wall cabinets come with 2 adjustable shelves 
42" tall wall cabinets come with 3 adjustable shelves



Shaker
Wall Cabinets

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE

WMD2412 W24"     H12"     D12" $143.81

WMD2415 W24"     H15"     D12" $166.92

WMD2418 W24"     H18"     D12" $190.03

WMD3012 W30"     H12"     D12" $166.92

WMD3015 W30"     H15"     D12" $190.03

WMD3018 W30"     H18"     D12" $218.28

WMD3612 W36"     H12"     D12" $308.16

WMD3615 W36"     H15"     D12" $327.42

WMD3618 W36"     H18"     D12" $346.68

WALL MULLION DOOR CABINET WITH 2 DOORS, NO SHELF

Note:
Glass is not included

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE

WDCMD2412 W24"     H12"     D12" $225.00

WDCMD2415 W24"     H15"     D12" $256.80

WDCMD2418 W24"     H18"     D12" $353.00

WALL DIAGONAL MULLION DOOR CABINET, NO SHELF

Note:
Glass is not included

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE

WDCMD2430 W24"     H30"     D12" $369.79

WDCMD2436 W24"     H36"     D12" $416.02

WDCMD2436-15 W24"     H36"     D15" $449.40

WDCMD2442 W24"     H42"     D12" $510.00

WDCMD2442-15 W24"     H42"     D15" $495.62

WALL DIAGONAL MULLION DOOR CABINET 

Note:
Glass is not included
30" and 36" tall wall cabinets come with 2 adjustable shelves 
42" tall wall cabinet comes with 3 adjustable shelves



Shaker
Accessories

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE

D1212W W12"     H12"     Thick 3/4" $51.36

D1215W W12"     H15"     Thick 3/4" $59.06

D1218W W12"     H18"     Thick 3/4" $66.77

D1230W W12"     H30"     Thick 3/4" $79.61

D1236W W12"     H36"     Thick 3/4" $92.45

D1242W W12"     H42"     Thick 3/4" $105.29

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE

D2430B W24 3 5/8"   H29"  Thick 3/4" $130.97

D2718B W26 3 5/8"   H17 58/”  Thick 3/4" $141.24

D2730B W26 3 5/8"   H29"  Thick 3/4" $166.92

WALL DECO DOOR PANEL

BASE DECO DOOR PANEL

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE

PC12D W11 3/4"     H49 1/8"     Thick
3/4"

$192.60

PC15D W14 3/4"     H49 1/8"     Thick
3/4"

$231.12

PC18D W17 3/4"     H49 1/8"     Thick
3/4"

$269.64

PANTRY BOTTOM DOOR



Shaker
Accessories

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE

BKD24 W24"     H7 7/8"     D21" $187.46

BKD30 W30"     H7 7/8"     D21" $218.28

BKD36 W36"     H7 7/8"     D21" $251.66

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE

CTD12 W12"     H18"     D12" $213.14

CTD15 W15"     H18"     D12" $243.96

CTD18 W18"     H18"     D12" $277.34

CTD21 W21"     H18"     D12" $308.16

BASE KITCHEN SIZE KNEE DRAWER

COUNTER TOP DRAWER CABINET

Note: Can be used for vanity
Kitchen top drawer and vanity top drawer are the same size 



Shaker
Accessories

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE

DL - Flat W7 1/2"     H34 1/2"     D7 5/8" $487.92

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE

ACM8 W4 1/4"     L96"     Thick 3/4" $74.47

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE

Corbel(S) - Flat W3 3/8"     H9 1/2"     D3 1/8" $125.00

Corbel(M) - Flat W3 7/8"     H12 1/2"     D4" $174.62

Corbel(L) - Flat W4 5/8"    H14 1/4"     D6 1/4" $213.14

Corbel(XL) - Flat W7 1/2"     H26 1/2"     D7 1/4" $385.20

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE

CTM8 W2"     H96"     Thick 3/4" $59.06

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE

CTMTC06 W6"     H2"     Thick 3/4" $23.11

CROWN

CORBEL

DECO LEG

COUNTERTOP MOLDING/ LIGHT RAIL

Note: Minimum 3' clearance 

LIGHT RAIL MOLDING FOR CORNERS



Shaker
Accessories

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE

FSP396 W2 3/8"    L96"    Thick 1 1/4" $269.94

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE

Flower W3"         H3"        D1/2" $6.42

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE

FSPE W2 3/4"    H7"    D1  3/8" $64.20

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE

OCM8 W7/8"     L96"     Thick 1/4" $23.11

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE

Square Cube W3"     L3"     Thick 1/2" $6.42

FLOWER MOLDING

SQUARE CUBE

FLUTED SQUARE POST

FLUTED SQUARE POST END

OUTSIDE CORNER MOLDING



Shaker
Accessories 

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE

DWR W2"    H34 1/2"  D24" $80.89

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE

QR8 W3/4"     L96"     Thick 3/4" $20.54

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE

SGH3012 W30"     H1 3/4"     D12" $102.72

SGH3612 W36"     H1 3/4"     D12" $120.70

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE

BP4896 W48"     H96"     Thick 1/8" $202.87

QUARTER ROUND MOLDING

BACK PANEL

DISHWASHER PANEL

GLASS HANGER

Note:  Front side has 2" return. Panel is 3/4" thick



Shaker
Accessories

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE

Spool3-Flat W3"    H34 1/2"  D3" $64.20

Spool4.5-Flat W4 1/2"    H34 1/2"  D4 1/2" $148.94

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE

SFF W3 1/2"     H4 1/2"     D3 1/2" $64.20

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE

Spool(RD)3 W3"    H34 1/2"    D3" $64.20

Spool(RD)4.5 W4 1/2"    H34 1/2"    D4 1/2" $148.94

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE

SM8 W3/4"     H96"     Thick 1/4" $20.54

FURNITURE FOOT

SCRIBE MOLDING

SPOOL-FLAT

SPOOL-ROUND



Shaker
Accessories

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE

RWF330 W3"     H30"    Thick3/4" $20.54

RWF336 W3"     H36"    Thick3/4" $21.83

RWF342 W3"     H42"     Thick3/4" $23.11

RWF396 W3"     H96"    Thick3/4" $53.93

RWF642 W6"     H42"     Thick3/4" $59.06

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE

TK W4 1/2"     L96"     Thick 1/4" $33.38

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE

WF330 W3"     H30"    Thick3/4" $20.54

WF336 W3"     H36"    Thick3/4" $21.83

WF342 W3"     H42"     Thick3/4" $23.11

WF396 W3"     H96"    Thick3/4" $53.93

WF642 W6"     H42"     Thick3/4" $43.66

WF696 W6"     H96"     Thick3/4" $109.14

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE

Touch Up Kit One Size $16.00

TOE KICK

TOUCH UP KIT

WALL FLUTED FILLER

WALL FILLER

Note:  Contains wood putty, touch up marker, and fill stick



Shaker
Accessories

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE

VAL36-12 W36"     H12"    Thick3/4" $161.78

VAL42-12 W42"     H12"    Thick3/4" $187.46

VAL48-12 W48"     H12"    Thick3/4" $213.14

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE

DECO Flower S W14 1/4"    H 2 1/2"    Thick 3/4" $19.26

DECO Flower M W18 3/4"    H 2 1/2"    Thick 3/4" $25.68

DECO Flower L W20 1/4"   H 4 1/4"   Thick 3/4" $43.66

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE

VAL 30 Plain W30"     H4 1/2"    Thick3/4" $44.94

VAL 36 Plain W36"     H4 1/2"    Thick3/4" $51.36

VAL 42 Plain W42"     H4 1/2"    Thick3/4" $61.63

VAL 48 PLain W48"     H4 1/2"    Thick3/4" $71.90

VAL 54 Plain W54"     H4 1/2"    Thick3/4" $82.18

VAL 60 Plain W60"     H4 1/2"    Thick3/4" $89.88

VALANCE DECO FLOWER

VALANCE

HIGH VALANCE



Newport



Newport

Our 
Newport Cabinets

feature:
 

Full Overlay Framed
Cabinet
5-piece Raised Panel
Doors with 5/8” MDF
Center Panel
5-piece Recessed
Panel Drawer Fronts
with 3/8” MDF center
panel
Plywood Dovetail
Drawer Box with Under
Mount Slides
1/2” Plywood Box
Construction
3/4” Adjustable
Plywood Shelves
Finished Exterior with
Natural Clear Coated
Interior
Soft Close Drawers
and Doors



Base Cabinets

Newport

Newport

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE

B09 W9"     H34.5"     D24" $166.92

B12 W12"    H34.5"    D24" $199.02

B15 W15"    H34.5"    D24" $231.12

B18 W18"    H34.5"    D24" $251.66

B21 W21"     H34.5"    D24" $282.48

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE

B24 W24"     H34.5"     D24" $314.58

B27 W27"     H34.5"    D24" $369.79

B30 W30"    H34.5"    D24" $421.15

B33 W33"    H34.5"    D24" $442.98

B36 W36"     H34.5"    D24" $494.34

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE

BBC36 W36"     H34.5"     D24" $446.83

BBC39 W39"     H34.5"    D24" $464.81

BASE CABINET

BASE CABINET

BASE BLIND CABINET

Note: Framed BBC must pull 3" from the wall
BBC36 door 12” wide
BBC39 door 15” wide

  *Blind left shown in the picture



Base Cabinets

Newport

Newport
3-DRAWER BASE CABINET

SINK BASE CABINET

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE

DB12-3 W12"     H34.5"     D24" $314.58

DB15-3 W15"    H34.5"    D24" $350.53

DB18-3 W18"    H34.5"    D24" $377.50

DB21-3 W21"    H34.5"    D24" $413.45

DB24-3 W24"     H34.5"    D24" $436.56

DB27-3 W27"     H34.5"     D24" $459.67

DB30-3 W30"    H34.5"     D24" $490.49

DB33-3 W33"    H34.5"     D24" $507.18

DB36-3 W36"    H34.5"     D24" $526.44

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE

SB24 W24"     H34.5"     D24" $337.69

SB27 W27"     H34.5"    D24" $365.94

SB30 W30"    H34.5"    D24" $390.34

SB33 W33"    H34.5"    D24" $416.02

SB36 W36"     H34.5"    D24" $463.52

SB39 W39"    H34.5"   D24" $495.62

SB42 W42"     H34.5"     D24" $562.39

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE

BLS36 W36"     H34.5"     D24" $540.56

BASE LAZY SUSAN CABINET

Note: 
Lazy Susan spinner sold separately  
Does not come with shelf
 



Vanity Cabinets

Newport

Newport

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE

TVBD12-3 W12"     H34 1/2"     D21" $314.58

TVBD15-3 W15"     H34 1/2"     D21" $350.53

TVBD18-3 W18"     H34 1/2"     D21" $377.50

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE

TVSB24 W24"     H34 1/2"     D21" $295.32

TVSB30 W30"     H34 1/2"     D21" $346.68

TVSB36 W36"     H34 1/2"     D21" $423.72

TVSB42 W42"     H34 1/2"     D21" $513.60

TALL VANITY BASE 3-DRAWER CABINET

TALL VANITY SINK BASE CABINET

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE

PC1890 W18"     H90"     D24" $914.21

TALL PANTRY CABINET

Note:
Fixed divider shelf 
Bottom section comes with 4 adjustable shevles 
90" tall cabinet comes with 1 adjustable shelves on top section

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE

PC2490 W24"     H90"     D24" $947.59

PC3090 W30"     H90"     D24" $1,046.46

Note:
Fixed divider shelf 
Bottom section comes with 4 adjustable shevles 
90" tall cabinet comes with 1 adjustable shelves on top section

TALL PANTRY CABINET

Pantry Cabinets



Wall Cabinets

Newport

Newport

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE

W0936 W9"     H36"     D12" $143.81

W1236 W12"    H36"    D12" $175.91

W1536 W15"    H36"    D12" $213.14

W1836 W18"    H36"    D12" $228.55

W2136 W21"    H36"    D12" $273.49

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE

W2436 W24"    H36"     D12" $309.44

W2736 W27"    H36"    D12" $318.43

W3036 W30"   H36"    D12" $380.06

W3336 W33"    H36"    D12" $400.61

W3636 W36"    H36"    D12" $405.74

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE

W3015 W36"     H12"     D24" $174.62

W3018 W36"     H15"     D24" $202.87

W3615 W36"     H18"     D24" $220.85

W3618 W36"     H21"     D24" $241.39

WALL CABINET WITH 1 DOOR , 2 SHELVES

WALL CABINET WITH 2 DOORS , 2 SHELVES

WALL CABINET WITH 2 DOORS, NO SHELF



Wall Cabinets

Newport

Newport

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE

WDC2436 W24"     H36"     D12" $389.05

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE

WBC2736 W27"     H36"     D12" $292.75

WALL DIAGONAL CORNER CABINET

WALL BLIND CABINET, 2 SHELVES 



Accessories

Newport

Newport

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE

CCM8 W4 1/4"     L96"     Thick 3/4" $74.47

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE

OCM8 W7/8"     L96"     Thick 1/4" $23.11

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE

QR8 W3/4"     L96"     Thick 3/4" $20.54

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE

SM8 W3/4"     H96"     Thick 1/4" $20.54

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE

TK8 W4 1/2"     L96"     Thick 1/4" $33.38

CROWN MOLDING

OUTSIDE CORNER MOLDING

QUARTER ROUND MOLDING

SCRIBE MOLDING

TOE KICK

Note:
Minimum 3 3/8" Clearance



Accessories

Newport

Newport

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE

Touch Up Kit One Size $16.00

TOUCH UP KIT

Note:  Contains wood putty, touch up marker, and fill stick

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE

DWR W2"    H34 1/2"  D24" $80.89

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE

PNL2496 W24"    H96"    Thick 3/4" $202.87

PNL4896 W48"    H96"    Thick 3/4" $274.78

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE

BP4896 W48"     H96"     Thick 1/8" $202.87

BACK PANEL

DISHWASHER PANEL

PANEL

Note:  Front side has 2" return. Panel is 3/4" thick

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE

WF336 W3"     H36"    Thick3/4" $21.83

WF396 W3"     H96"    Thick3/4" $53.93

WF696 W6"     H96"     Thick3/4" $109.14

WALL FILLER



Princeton



Princeton

Our 
Princeton Cabinets

feature:
 

• 5-piece Raised Panel
Doors and Drawer Fronts 
• Solid 8PPE Door Style
with 5/8” MDF Center
Panel 
• Natural Finish Solid
Wood Dovetail Drawer
Box with Under Mount
Slides 
• 1/2” Plywood Box
Construction 
• 3/4” Adjustable Plywood
Shelves 
• Finished Exterior with
Natural Clear Coated
Interior 
• Matching Interior for
Wall Cabinets with Glass
Doors 
• Soft Close Drawers and
Doors



Base Cabinets

Princeton

Newport

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS

B09 W9"     H34.5"     D24" $166.92

B12 W12"    H34.5"    D24" $199.02

B15 W15"    H34.5"    D24" $231.12

B18 W18"    H34.5"    D24" $138.41

B21 W21"     H34.5"    D24" $282.48

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS

B24 W24"     H34.5"     D24" $314.58

B27 W27"     H34.5"    D24" $369.79

B30 W30"    H34.5"    D24" $421.15

B33 W33"    H34.5"    D24" $442.98

B36 W36"     H34.5"    D24" $494.34

B39 W39"    H34.5"   D24" $526.44

B42 W42"     H34.5"     D24" $567.53

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS

BBC36 W36"     H34.5"     D24" $446.83

BBC39 W39"     H34.5"    D24" $464.81

BBC42 W42"    H34.5"    D24" $478.93

BASE CABINET

BASE CABINET

BASE BLIND CABINET

Note: 
BBC39 door 12” wide
BBC42 door 15” wide
BBC45 door 18” wide

  *Blind left shown in the picture

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE



Base Cabinets

Princeton

Newport

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS

DB12-3 W12"     H34.5"     D24" $314.58

DB15-3 W15"    H34.5"    D24" $350.53

DB18-3 W18"    H34.5"    D24" $377.50

DB21-3 W21"    H34.5"    D24" $413.45

DB24-3 W24"     H34.5"    D24" $436.56

DB27-3 W27"     H34.5"     D24" $459.67

DB30-3 W30"    H34.5"     D24" $490.49

DB33-3 W33"    H34.5"     D24" $507.18

DB36-3 W36"    H34.5"     D24" $526.44

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS

SB24 W24"     H34.5"     D24" $337.69

SB27 W27"     H34.5"    D24" $365.94

SB30 W30"    H34.5"    D24" $390.34

SB33 W33"    H34.5"    D24" $416.02

SB36 W36"     H34.5"    D24" $463.52

SB39 W39"    H34.5"   D24" $495.62

SB42 W42"     H34.5"     D24" $562.39

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS

BWBK18-2 W18"     H34.5"     D24" $380.06

3-DRAWER BASE CABINET

SINK BASE CABINET

BASE WASTE BASKET CABINET

Note: 
Wastebasket sold separately

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE



Base Cabinets

Princeton

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS

BSDC06 W6"     H34.5"     D24" $277.34

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS

BLS33 W33"     H34.5"     D24" $490.49

BLS36 W36"     H34.5"     D24" $297.31

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS

BSR09 W9"     H34.5"     D24" $359.52

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS

BDC36 W36"     H34.5"     D24" $600.91

BASE SPICE 5-DRAWER CABINET

BASE DIAGONAL CABINET

BASE LAZY SUSAN CABINET

Note: 
Lazy Susan spinner sold separately  

Note:
This cabinet does not come with any drawer slide.

BASE SPICE RACK CABINET

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE



Vanity Cabinets

Princeton

PRICE

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS

VBD12-3 W12"     H33"     D21" $310.73

VBD15-3 W15"     H33"     D21" $349.25

VBD18-3 W18"     H33"     D21" $377.50

VBD21-3 W21"     H33"     D21" $416.02

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS

VSB24 W24"     H33"     D21" $233.69

VSB27 W27"     H33"     D21" $261.94

VSB30 W30"     H33"     D21" $295.32

VSB36 W36"     H33"     D21" $310.73

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS

VSD30L W30"     H33"     D21" $490.49

VSD30R W30"     H33"     D21" $490.49

VANITY BASE 3-DRAWER CABINET

VANITY SINK BASE CABINET

VANITY SINK DRAWER CABINET

Note:
VSD30L shown in the picture  

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE



Tall Cabinets

Princeton

PRICE

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS

DOC3384 W33"     H84"     D27" $901.37

DOC3390 W33"     H90"     D27" $921.91

DOC3396 W33"     H96"     D27" $943.74

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS

PC1884 W18"     H84"     D27" $875.69

PC1890 W18"     H90"     D27" $914.21

PC1896 W18"     H96"     D27" $939.89

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS

PC2484 W24"     H84"     D27" $901.37

PC2490 W24"     H90"     D27" $947.59

PC2496 W24"     H96"     D27" $960.43

PC3084 W30"     H84"     D27" $1,033.62

PC3090 W30"     H90"     D27" $1,046.46

PC3096 W30"     H96"     D27" $1,082.41

DOUBLE OVEN CABINET

TALL PANTRY CABINET

TALL PANTRY CABINET

Note:
FrameD DOC opening 29 13/16" x 49 1/2" 

Note:
Fixed divider shelf 
Bottom section comes with 4 adjustable shevles 
84" and 90" tall cabinets come with 1 adjustable shelves on top section
96" tall cabinet comes with 2 adjustable shelves on top section 

Note:
Fixed divider shelf 
Bottom section comes with 4 adjustable shevles 
84" and 90" tall cabinets come with 1 adjustable shelves on top section
96" tall cabinet comes with 2 adjustable shelves on top section 

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE



Wall Cabinets

Princeton

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS

W0930 W9"     H30"     D12" $124.55

W0936 W9"     H36"     D12" $143.81

W0942 W9"     H42"     D12" $154.08

W1230 W12"    H30"    D12" $151.51

W1236 W12"    H36"    D12" $175.91

W1242 W12"    H42"    D12" $187.46

W1530 W15"    H30"    D12" $182.33

W1536 W15"    H36"    D12" $213.14

W1542 W15"    H42"    D12" $228.55

W1830 W18"    H30"    D12" $202.87

W1836 W18"    H36"    D12" $228.55

W1842 W18"    H42"    D12" $256.80

W2130 W21"    H30"    D12" $228.55

W2136 W21"    H36"    D12" $273.49

W2142 W21"    H42"    D12" $285.05

WALL CABINET WITH 1 DOOR 

Note:
30" and 36" tall wall cabinets come with 2 adjustable shelves 
42" tall wall cabinet comes with 3 adjustable shelves  

PRICE



Wall Cabinets

Princeton

PRICE

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS

W2430 W24"    H30"     D12" $288.90

W2436 W24"    H36"     D12" $309.44

W2442 W24"    H42"     D12" $315.86

W2730 W27"    H30"    D12" $292.75

W2736 W27"    H36"    D12" $318.43

W2742 W27"    H42"    D12" $337.69

W3030 W30"   H30"    D12" $321.00

W3036 W30"   H36"    D12" $380.06

W3042 W30"   H42"    D12" $403.18

W3330 W33"    H30"    D12" $367.22

W3336 W33"    H36"    D12" $400.61

W3342 W33"    H42"    D12" $426.29

W3630 W36"    H30"    D12" $372.36

W3636 W36"    H36"    D12" $405.74

W3642 W36"    H42"    D12" $431.42

WALL CABINET WITH 2 DOORS 

Note:
30" and 36" tall wall cabinets come with 2 adjustable shelves 
42" tall wall cabinet comes with 3 adjustable shelves  

PRICE



Wall Cabinets

Princeton

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS

W2412 W24"    H12"     D12" $128.40

W2415 W24"    H15"     D12" $151.51

W2418 W24"    H18"     D12" $174.62

W3012 W30"    H12"    D12" $151.51

W3015 W30"    H15"    D12" $174.62

W3018 W30"    H18"    D12" $202.87

W3021 W30"   H21"    D12" $237.54

W3024 W30"   H24"    D12" $259.37

W3027 W30"   H27"    D12" $292.75

W3312 W33"    H12"    D12" $187.46

W3315 W33"    H15"    D12" $200.30

W3318 W33"    H18"    D12" $225.98

W3321 W33"    H21"    D12" $243.96

W3324 W33"    H24"    D12" $277.34

W3612 W36"    H12"    D12" $206.72

W3615 W36"    H15"    D12" $220.85

W3618 W36"   H18"    D12" $241.39

W3621 W36"   H21"    D12" $246.53

W3624 W36"   H24"    D12" $292.75

WALL CABINET WITH 2 DOORS 

Note:
12", 15", and 18" tall wall cabinets do not come with shelf 
21", 24", and 27" tall wall cabients come with 1 adjustable shelf

PRICE



Wall Cabinets

Princeton

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS

W3612-24 W36"     H12"     D24" $242.68

W3615-24 W36"     H15"     D24" $264.50

W3618-24 W36"     H18"     D24" $285.05

W3621-24 W36"     H21"     D24" $306.88

W3624-24 W36"     H24"     D24" $328.70

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS

WOES1230L W12"     H30"     D12" $154.08

WOES1230R W12"     H30"     D12" $154.08

WOES1236L W12"     H36"     D12" $160.50

WOES1236R W12"     H36"     D12" $160.50

WOES1242L W12"     H42"     D12" $170.77

WOES1242R W12"     H42"     D12" $170.77

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS

WEA1230 W12"     H30"     D12" $161.78

WEA1236 W12"     H36"     D12" $182.33

WEA1242 W12"     H42"     D12" 202.87

WALL CABINET WITH 2 DOORS

WALL OPEN END SHELVES CABINET

WALL END ANGLE CABINET

Note:
30" and 36" tall wall cabinets come with 2 shelves 
42" tall wall cabinets come with 3 shelves  

Note:
12", 15" and 18" tall wall cabinets do not come with shelf
21" and 24" tall wall cabinets come with 1 adjustable shelf 

Note:
30" and 36" tall wall cabinets come with 2 adjustable shelves 
42" tall wall cabinets come with 3 adjustable shelves  

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE



Wall Cabinets

Princeton

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS

WDC2412 W24"     H12"     D12" $179.76

WDC2415 W24"     H15"     D12" $224.70

WDC2418 W24"     H18"     D12" $269.64

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS

WDC2430 W24"     H30"     D12" $350.00

WDC2436 W24"     H36"     D12" $389.05

WDC2436-15 W24"     H36"     D15" $396.76

WDC2442 W24"     H42"     D12" $433.00

WDC2442-15 W24"     H42"     D15" $701.73

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS

WSD1206 W12"     H6"     D12" $104.00

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS

WSD1806 W18"     H6"     D12" $155.36

WALL DIAGONAL CORNER CABINET, NO SHELF 

WALL DIAGONAL CORNER CABINET

WALL END ANGLE CABINET

Note:
30" and 36" tall wall cabinets come with 2 shelves 
42" tall wall cabinets come with 3 shelves  

Note:
This cabinet does not come with any drawer slide

WALL END ANGLE CABINET

Note:
This cabinet does not come with any drawer slide

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE



Wall Cabinets

Princeton

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS

WCD3015 W30"     H15"     D12" $161.78

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS

WRC3015 W30"     H15"     D12" $190.03

WRC3018 W30"     H18"     D12" $195.17

WRC3615 W36"     H15"     D15" $231.12

WRC3618 W36"     H18"     D12" $238.82

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS

WRX1818 W18"     H18"     D12" $174.62

WRX2424 W24"     H24"     D12" $223.42

WALL DISH HOLDER CABINET

WALL WINE RACK

WALL WINE RACK

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE



Wall Cabinets

Princeton

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS

WMD1230 W12"     H30"     D12" $200.30

WMD1236 W12"     H36"     D12" $218.28

WMD1242 W12"     H42"     D12" $238.82

WMD1530 W15"     H30"     D12" $231.12

WMD1536 W15"     H36"     D12" $148.30

WMD1542 W15"     H42"     D12" $285.05

WMD1830 W18"     H30"     D12" $267.07

WMD1836 W18"     H36"     D12" $295.32

WMD1842 W18"     H42"     D12" $328.70

WMD2130 W21"     H30"     D12" $356.95

WMD2136 W21"     H36"     D12" $404.46

WMD2142 W21"     H42"     D12" $418.58

WALL MULLION DOOR CABINET WITH 1 DOOR

Note:
Glass is not included
30" and 36" tall wall cabinets come with 2 adjustable shelves 
42" tall wall cabinets come with 3 adjustable shelves

PRICE



Wall Cabinets

Princeton

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS

WMD2430 W24"     H30"     D12" $359.52

WMD2436 W24"     H36"     D12" $398.04

WMD2442 W24"     H42"     D12" $436.56

WMD2730 W27"     H30"     D12" $423.72

WMD2736 W27"     H36"     D12" $449.40

WMD2742 W27"     H42"     D12" $469.94

WMD3030 W30"     H30"     D12" $410.88

WMD3036 W30"     H36"     D12" $449.40

WMD3042 W30"     H42"     D12" $487.92

WMD3330 W33"     H30"     D12" $477.65

WMD3336 W33"     H36"     D12" $516.17

WMD3342 W33"     H42"     D12" $531.58

WMD3630 W36"     H30"     D12" $487.92

WMD3636 W36"     H36"     D12" $534.14

WMD3642 W36"     H42"     D12" $536.71

WALL MULLION DOOR CABINET WITH 2 DOORS

Note:
Glass is not included
30" and 36" tall wall cabinets come with 2 adjustable shelves 
42" tall wall cabinets come with 3 adjustable shelves

PRICE



Wall Cabinets

Princeton
PRICE

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS

WMD2412 W24"     H12"     D12" $143.81

WMD2415 W24"     H15"     D12" $166.92

WMD2418 W24"     H18"     D12" $190.03

WMD3012 W30"     H12"     D12" $166.92

WMD3015 W30"     H15"     D12" $190.03

WMD3018 W30"     H18"     D12" $218.28

WMD3612 W36"     H12"     D12" $308.16

WMD3615 W36"     H15"     D12" $327.42

WMD3618 W36"     H18"     D12" $346.68

WALL MULLION DOOR CABINET WITH 2 DOORS, NO SHELF

Note:
Glass is not included

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS

WDCMD2412 W24"     H12"     D12" $205.44

WDCMD2415 W24"     H15"     D12" $256.80

WDCMD2418 W24"     H18"     D12" $321.00

WALL DIAGONAL MULLION DOOR CABINET, NO SHELF

Note:
Glass is not included

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS

WDCMD2430 W24"     H30"     D12" $369.79

WDCMD2436 W24"     H36"     D12" $458.00

WDCMD2436-15 W24"     H36"     D15" $449.40

WDCMD2442 W24"     H42"     D12" $463.52

WDCMD2442-15 W24"     H42"     D15" $495.62

WALL DIAGONAL MULLION DOOR CABINET 

Note:
Glass is not included
30" and 36" tall wall cabinets come with 2 adjustable shelves 
42" tall wall cabinet comes with 3 adjustable shelves

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE



Accessories

Princeton

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS

D1212W W11 3/4"   H11 5/8"   Thick 3/4" $51.36

D1215W W11 3/4"   H14 5/8"   Thick 3/4" $59.06

D1218W W11 3/4"   H17 5/8"   Thick 3/4" $66.77

D1230W W11 5/8"   H29 5/8"   Thick 3/4" $79.61

D1236W W11 5/8"   H35 5/8"   Thick 3/4" $92.45

D1242W W11 5/8"   H41 5/8"   Thick 3/4" $105.29

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS

D2430B W23 5/8"   H29"  Thick 3/4" $130.97

D2718B W26  5/8"   H17 5/8”  Thick 3/4" $141.24

D2730B W26  5/8"   H29"  Thick 3/4" $166.92

WALL DECO DOOR PANEL

BASE DECO DOOR PANEL

PRICE

PRICE



Accessories

Princeton

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS

BKD24 W24"     H7 7/8"     D21" $187.46

BKD30 W30"     H7 7/8"     D21" $218.28

BKD36 W36"     H7 7/8"     D21" $251.66

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS

CTD12 W12"     H18"     D12" $213.14

CTD15 W15"     H18"     D12" $243.96

CTD18 W18"     H18"     D12" $277.34

CTD21 W21"     H18"     D12" $308.16

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS

CFF W3 1/2"     H4 1/2"     D3 1/2" $64.20

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS

CORBEL (S) W2 3/4"   H6 1/4"   D2 3/4" $125.00

CORBEL (M) W4"       H12 1/4"      D4" $174.62

CORBEL (L) W5 1/2"     H15"     D6 1/4" $213.14

CORBEL (XL) W7"     H26 3/8"     D7" $385.20

BASE KITCHEN SIZE KNEE DRAWER

COUNTER TOP DRAWER CABINET

Note: Can be used for vanity
Kitchen top drawer and vanity top drawer are the same size 

FURNITURE FOOT

CORBEL

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE



Accessories

Princeton

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS

Flower W3"         H3"        D1/2" $6.42

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS

Square Cube W3"     L3"     Thick 1/2"

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS

BCB150 W1 7/16"     L96"     Thick 3/4"

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS

CCM8 W4 1/4"     L96"     Thick 3/4"

FLOWER MOLDING

SQUARE CUBE

BASE CORNER MOLDING

CROWN MOLDING

Note: Minimum 3 3/8" Clearance 

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE



Accessories

Princeton

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS

DM8 W3"         L96"        Thick 3/4" $71.90

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS

IVI8 W2"     L96"     Thick 3/4" $38.52

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS

DEN3 W1/4"      L96"     Thick 3/4" $38.52

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS

IVITC6 W6"     H2"     Thick 3/4" $23.11

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS

MI8 W1/2"     L96"     Thick 1/4" $23.11

DOOR MOLDING

LIGHT RAIL MOLDING

DENTAL MOLDING

LIGHT RAIL MOLDING CORNER

DECORATIVE ROPE MOLDING

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE



Accessories

Princeton

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS

OGM8 W2"         L96"        Thick 3/4" $59.06

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS

OCM8 W7/8"      L96"     Thick 1/4" $23.11

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS

RDP8 W1 3/4"     L96"     Thick 7/8" $256.80

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS

RMP8 W1 3/4"     L96"     Thick 7/8" $256.80

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS

QR8 W3/4"     L96"     Thick 3/4" $20.54

OGEE MOLDING

OUTSIDE CORNER MOLDING

HALF ROUND POST

HALF ROME POST

QUARTER ROUND MOLDING

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE



Accessories

Princeton

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS

RPE W2 3/4"      H7"      Thick1 3/8" $64.20

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS

RPP8 W1 3/4"      L96"     Thick 7/8" $256.80

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS

TBM8 W2"     L96"     Thick 3/4" $38.52

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS

TK8 W4 1/2"     L96"     Thick 1/4" $38.52

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS

SM8 W3/4"     L96"     Thick 1/4" $20.54

DECO POST END

HALF ROPE POST

TRIPLE BEAD MOLDING

TOE KICK

SCRIBE MOLDING

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE



Accessories

Princeton

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS

DWR W2"    H34 1/2"  D24" $80.89

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS

PNL2796 W27"    H96"    Thick 3/4" $202.87

PNL3596 W35"    H96"    Thick 3/4" $215.71

PNL4896 W48"    H96"    Thick 3/4" $274.78

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS

SGH3012 W30"     H1 3/4"     D12" $102.72

SGH3612 W36"     H1 3/4"     D12" $120.70

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS

BP4896 W48"     H96"     Thick 1/8" $202.87

BACK PANEL

DISHWASHER PANEL

PANEL

GLASS HANGER

Note:  Front side has 2" return. Panel is 3/4" thick

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS

Touch Up Kit One Size $16.00

TOUCH UP KIT

Note:  Contains wood putty, touch up marker, and fill stick

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE



Accessories

Princeton

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS

SPOOL(RD)3 W3"     H34 1/2"     D3" $64.20

SPOOL(RD)4.5 W4 1/2"     H34 1/2"     D4 1/2" $148.94

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS

SPOOL3 W3"     H34 1/2"     D3" $64.20

SPOOL4.5 W4 1/2"     H34 1/2"     D4 1/2" $148.94

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS

SPOOL(RM)3 W3"     H34 1/2"     D3" $64.20

SPOOL(RM)4.5 W4 1/2"     H34 1/2"     D4 1/2" $148.95

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS

SPOOL(RP)3 W3"     H34 1/2"     D3" $64.20

SPOOL(RP)4.5 W4 1/2"     H34 1/2"     D4 1/2" $148.95

SPOOL - ROUND

SPOOL - ROME 

SPOOL - ROPE

SPOOL

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE



Accessories

Princeton

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS

RWF330 W3"     H30"    Thick3/4" $20.54

RWF336 W3"     H36"    Thick3/4" $21.83

RWF342 W3"     H42"     Thick3/4" $23.11

RWF396 W3"     H96"    Thick3/4" $53.93

RWF642 W6"     H42"     Thick3/4" $59.06

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS

WF330 W3"     H30"    Thick3/4" $20.54

WF336 W3"     H36"    Thick3/4" $21.83

WF342 W3"     H42"     Thick3/4" $23.11

WF396 W3"     H96"    Thick3/4" $53.93

WF642 W6"     H42"     Thick3/4" $59.06

WF696 W6"     H96"     Thick3/4" $109.14

WALL FLUTED FILLER

WALL FILLER

PRICE

PRICE



Accessories

Princeton

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS

VAL36-12 W36"     H12"    Thick3/4" $161.78

VAL42-12 W42"     H12"    Thick3/4" $187.46

VAL48-12 W48"     H12"    Thick3/4" $213.14

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS

DECO Flower S W14 1/4"    H 2 1/2"    Thick 3/4" $19.26

DECO Flower M W18 3/4"    H 2 1/2"    Thick 3/4" $25.68

DECO Flower L W20 1/4"   H 4 1/4"   Thick 3/4" $43.66

ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS

VAL 30 Plain W30"     H4 1/2"    Thick3/4" $44.94

VAL 36 Plain W36"     H4 1/2"    Thick3/4" $51.36

VAL 42 Plain W42"     H4 1/2"    Thick3/4" $61.63

VAL 48 PLain W48"     H4 1/2"    Thick3/4" $71.90

VAL 54 Plain W54"     H4 1/2"    Thick3/4" $82.18

VAL 60 Plain W60"     H4 1/2"    Thick3/4" $89.88

VALANCE DECO FLOWER

VALANCE

HIGH VALANCE

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE


